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B
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01 - 171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01 - 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131

o e
UN (GENED o
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
3 0.02%
5 0.04%
5 0.04%
6 0.04%
5 0.04%
10 0.07%
12 0.09%
8 0.06%
21 0.15%
25 0.18%
18 0.13%
25 0.18%
21 0.15%
30 0.21%
34 0.24%
34 0.24%
47 0.34%
54 0.39%
50 0.36%
61 0.44%
43 0.31%
77 0.55%
61 0.44%
86 0.61%
86 0.61%
74 0.53%
76 0.54%
78 0.56%
69 0.49%
88 0.63%
76 0.54%
87 0.62%
85 0.61%
116 0.83%
95 0.68%
97 0.69%
96 0.68%
106 0.76%
100 0.71%
105 0.75%
113 0.81%
119 0.85%
118 0.84%
149 1.06%
121 0.86%
135 0.96%
97 0.69%
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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
3 0.02% 14018  100.00% 129.01-130 123 0.88% 3158 22.53%
6 0.04% 14015 99.98% 128.01-129 129 0.92% 3287 23.45%
8 0.06% 14012 99.96% 127.01-128 116 0.83% 3403 24.28%
1" 0.08% 14010 99.94% 126.01-127 126 0.90% 3529 25.17%
16 0.11% 14007 99.92% 125.01-126 120 0.86% 3649 26.03%
21 0.15% 14002 99.89% 124.01-125 119 0.85% 3768 26.88%
27 0.19% 13997 99.85% 123.01-124 127 0.91% 3895 27.79%
32 0.23% 13991 99.81% 122.01-123 122 0.87% 4017 28.66%
42 0.30% 13986 99.77% 121.01-122 114 0.81% 4131 29.47%
54 0.39% 13976 99.70% 120.01- 121 132 0.94% 4263 30.41%
62 0.44% 13964 99.61% 119.01-120 120 0.86% 4383 31.27%
83 0.59% 13956 99.56%  118.01-119 125 0.89% 4508 32.16%

108 0.77% 13935 99.41% 117.01-118 122 0.87% 4630 33.03%
126 0.90% 13910 99.23% 116.01-117 134 0.96% 4764 33.98%
151 1.08% 13892 99.10% 115.01-116 17 0.83% 4881 34.82%
172 1.23% 13867 98.92% 114.01-115 115 0.82% 4996 35.64%

202 1.44% 13846 98.77% 113.01-114 145 1.03% 5141 36.67%

236 1.68% 13816 98.56% 112.01-113 138 0.98% 5279 37.66%

270 1.93% 13782 98.32%  111.01-112 141 1.01% 5420 38.66%

317 2.26% 13748 98.07% 110.01- 111 131 0.93% 5551 39.60%

371 2.65% 13701 97.74% 109.01-110 145 1.03% 5696 40.63%

421 3.00% 13647 97.35% 108.01- 109 137 0.98% 5833 41.61%

482 3.44% 13597 97.00% 107.01-108 151 1.08% 5984 42.69%

525 3.75% 13536 96.56% 106.01 - 107 139 0.99% 6123 43.68%

602 4.29% 13493 96.25% 105.01 - 106 156 1.11% 6279 44.79%

663 4.73% 13416 95.71% 104.01- 105 145 1.03% 6424 45.83%

749 5.34% 13355 95.27% 103.01 - 104 148 1.06% 6572 46.88%

835 5.96% 13269 94.66% 102.01- 103 133 0.95% 6705 47.83%

909 6.48% 13183 94.04% 101.01-102 156 1.11% 6861 48.94%

985 7.03% 13109 93.52% 100.01 - 101 121 0.86% 6982 49.81%

1063 7.58% 13033 92.97%  99.01-100 130 0.93% 7112 50.73%

1132 8.08% 12955 92.42%  98.01-99 132 0.94% 7244 51.68%

1220 8.70% 12886 91.92%  97.01-98 145 1.03% 7389 52.71%

1296 9.25% 12798 91.30%  96.01-97 130 0.93% 7519 53.64%

1383 9.87% 12722 90.75%  95.01-96 171 1.22% 7690 54.86%

1468 10.47% 12635 90.13%  94.01-95 135 0.96% 7825 55.82%
1584 11.30% 12550 89.53%  93.01-94 116 0.83% 7941 56.65%
1679 11.98% 12434 88.70%  92.01-93 153 1.09% 8094 57.74%
1776 12.67% 12339 88.02%  91.01-92 162 1.16% 8256 58.90%
1872 13.35% 12242 87.33%  90.01-91 135 0.96% 8391 59.86%
1978 14.11% 12146 86.65%  89.01-90 112 0.80% 8503 60.66%
2078 14.82% 12040 85.89%  88.01-89 137 0.98% 8640 61.64%
2183 15.57% 11940 85.18%  87.01-88 154 1.10% 8794 62.73%
2296 16.38% 11835 84.43%  86.01-87 152 1.08% 8946 63.82%
2415 17.23% 11722 83.62%  85.01-86 130 0.93% 9076 64.75%
2533 18.07% 11603 82.77%  84.01-85 149 1.06% 9225 65.81%
2682 19.13% 11485 81.93%  83.01-84 140 1.00% 9365 66.81%
2803 20.00% 11336 80.87%  82.01-83 131 0.93% 9496 67.74%
2938 20.96% 11215 80.00%  81.01-82 161 1.15% 9657 68.89%
3035 21.65% 11080 79.04%  80.01-81 129 0.92% 9786 69.81%

UN: Q=T
10983 78.35%
10860 77.47%
10731 76.55%
10615 75.72%
10489 74.83%
10369 73.97%
10250 73.12%
10123 72.21%
10001 71.34%
9887 70.53%
9755 69.59%
9635 68.73%
9510 67.84%
9388 66.97%
9254 66.02%
9137 65.18%
9022 64.36%
8877 63.33%
8739 62.34%
8598 61.34%
8467 60.40%
8322 59.37%
8185 58.39%
8034 57.31%
7895 56.32%
7739 55.21%
7594 54.17%
7446 53.12%
7313 52.17%
7157 51.06%
7036 50.19%
6906 49.27%
6774 48.32%
6629 47.29%
6499 46.36%
6328 45.14%
6193 44.18%
6077 43.35%
5924 42.26%
5762 41.10%
5627 40.14%
5515 39.34%
5378 38.36%
5224 37.27%
5072 36.18%
4942 35.25%
4793 34.19%
4653 33.19%
4522 32.26%
4361 31.11%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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UN ‘QENEP: v
131 0.93%
138 0.98%
17 0.83%
135 0.96%
128 0.91%
123 0.88%
134 0.96%
141 1.01%
134 0.96%
153 1.09%
125 0.89%
121 0.86%
128 0.91%
106 0.76%
108 0.77%
111 0.79%
115 0.82%
105 0.75%
90 0.64%
116 0.83%
99 0.71%
109 0.78%
89 0.63%
86 0.61%
94 0.67%
80 0.57%
80 0.57%
100 0.71%
7 0.55%
72 0.51%
76 0.54%
59 0.42%
75 0.54%
52 0.37%
48 0.34%
60 0.43%
43 0.31%
43 0.31%
45 0.32%
29 0.21%
41 0.29%
35 0.25%
27 0.19%
24 0.17%
26 0.19%
20 0.14%
17 0.12%
18 0.13%
14 0.10%
18 0.13%
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9917 70.74%
10055 71.73%
10172 72.56%
10307 73.53%
10435 74.44%
10558 75.32%
10692 76.27%
10833 77.28%
10967 78.24%
11120 79.33%
11245 80.22%
11366 81.08%
11494 81.99%
11600 82.75%
11708 83.52%
11819 84.31%
11934 85.13%
12039 85.88%
12129 86.52%
12245 87.35%
12344 88.06%
12453 88.84%
12542 89.47%
12628 90.08%
12722 90.75%
12802 91.33%
12882 91.90%
12982 92.61%
13059 93.16%
13131 93.67%
13207 94.21%
13266 94.64%
13341 95.17%
13393 95.54%
13441 95.88%
13501 96.31%
13544 96.62%
13587 96.93%
13632 97.25%
13661 97.45%
13702 97.75%
13737 98.00%
13764 98.19%
13788 98.36%
13814 98.54%
13834 98.69%
13851 98.81%
13869 98.94%
13883 99.04%
13901 99.17%

EDEIE D Bat

N
4232

4101
3963
3846
3711
3583
3460
3326
3185
3051
2898
2773
2652
2524
2418
2310
2199
2084
1979
1889
1773
1674
1565
1476
1390
1296
1216
1136
1036
959
887
811
752
677
625
577
517
474
431
386
357
316
281
254
230
204
184
167
149
135

[Epaew
30.19%
29.26%
28.27%
27.44%
26.47%
25.56%
24.68%
23.73%
22.72%
21.76%
20.67%
19.78%
18.92%
18.01%
17.25%
16.48%
15.69%
14.87%
14.12%
13.48%
12.65%
11.94%
11.16%
10.53%

9.92%
9.25%
8.67%
8.10%
7.39%
6.84%
6.33%
5.79%
5.36%
4.83%
4.46%
4.12%
3.69%
3.38%
3.07%
2.75%
2.55%
2.25%
2.00%
1.81%
1.64%
1.46%
1.31%
1.19%
1.06%
0.96%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™
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10
1
1
10
6
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0.07%
0.08%
0.08%
0.07%
0.04%
0.10%
0.04%
0.03%
0.04%
0.05%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.04%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.09%

RS Bat

NE
13911

13922
13933
13943
13949
13963
13968
13972
13978
13985
13987
13987
13989
13994
13997
13997
13999
14001
14002
14002
14003
14004
14004
14004
14005
14005
14005
14005
14005
14018

BTtk
99.24%
99.32%
99.39%
99.46%
99.51%
99.61%
99.64%
99.67%
99.71%
99.76%
99.78%
99.78%
99.79%
99.83%
99.85%
99.85%
99.86%
99.88%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

117
107
9
85
75
69
55
50
46
40
33
31
31
29
24
21
21
19
17
16
16
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13

[Epaew
0.83%
0.76%
0.68%
0.61%
0.54%
0.49%
0.39%
0.36%
0.33%
0.29%
0.24%
0.22%
0.22%
0.21%
0.17%
0.15%
0.15%
0.14%
0.12%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%



